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Przedtuzacz JONEX PS-370 3
gniazda

przedtuzacz z uziemieniem
dtugos¢ kabla 3m

3 gniazda

bez wytacznika

kolor: czarny

jednostka sprzedazy 1szt
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Indeks

AKC107K

AKC105K

AKCO57K

AKC108K

AKCO058K

AKC106K

Parametry

Kolor: Czarny
Dtugos¢ kabla

Kolor: Biaty
Dtugos¢ kabla

Kolor: Biaty
Dtugos¢ kabla

Kolor: Czarny
Dtugos¢ kabla

Kolor: Biaty
Dtugos¢ kabla

Kolor: Czarny
Dtugos¢ kabla

:3.0mb

:1.5mb

:3.0mb

:5.0mb

:5.0mb

:1.5mb

Dostepnos¢

mato
24H

48H

48H

48H

48H

48H

Cena

Cena po zalogowaniu.

Cena po zalogowaniu.

Cena po zalogowaniu.

Cena po zalogowaniu.

Cena po zalogowaniu.

Cena po zalogowaniu.
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